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1(111) 12:56 24 12:46 7,660.0 12:56 22 12:43 5,869.2
2(107) 0:07 4 0:02 40.0 13:03 22 12:45 4,250.0
3(103) 0:12 3 0:06 100.0 13:15 24 12:39 2,108.3
4 (108) 0:15 4 0:09 150.0 13:30 24 12:41 1,553.1
5(109) 0:05 1 - - 13:35 24 12:40 1,381.8
6 (114) 0:08 1 - - 13:43 24 12:40 1,206.4
7 (115) 0:14 5 0:03 27.3 13:57 24 12:42 1,016.0
8(112) 0:37 13 0:26 236.4 14:34 24 12:46 709.3
9 (106) 0:10 1 - - 14:44 24 12:56 718.5
10 (104) 0:11 3 0:01 10.0 14:55 24 13:07 728.7
11 (103) 0:31 20 0:25 416.7 15:26 24 12:59 529.9
12 (113) 0:28 14 0:21 300.0 15:54 24 13:14 496.3
13 (105) 0:10 6 0:05 100.0 16:04 23 13:10 454.0
14 (102) 0:17 5 0:12 240.0 16:21 23 13:12 419.1
15(101) 0:36 17 0:28 350.0 16:57 23 13:48 438.1
16 (110) 0:11 5 0:02 22.2 17:08 23 13:43 401.5
& 0:03 3 0:01 50.0 17:11 10 13:12 3314
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